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President: Charles Hummel
Secretary: Scott Simplot
Directors: Jerold Garber

Janet Hay
Ralph Comstock

4, Names and Addresses of Otficers and Directors

Name Street or P.O. Address

1324 W, Idaho

999 Main Street

1910 University Drive
328 Winther Blvd.

First Security Bank

City State
Boise 1D
Boise ID
Boise 1D
Nampa 1D
Boise ID

Zip

83702
83702
83725
83651

83702

5. Nature of Business
Public Broadcasting
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